19024090 1,507.01 1 BAG 0.015 1,435.25 1,435.25 0.00 0.00 1,435.25 2.50 35.88 2.50 35.88 1,507.01 

Grand Total 27 0.495 33,640.39 0.00 0.00 33,640.39 1,524.42 1,524.42 36,689.23 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

37.00 

0.00 

0.23-

36,726.00 

Total in Words  [  Thirty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Six Rupees Only ]